
GOLF DAYS



OPTIONS

BREAKFAST MAINS

DESSERT

STARTER

Served with tea and coffee

Please choose one option f rom each required course to offer your guests

Bacon Brioche Bap

Egg Brioche Bap (V)

Sausage Brioche Bap (V)

Full English
Bacon, f ried egg, pork sausage, hash 
brown, tomato, mushrooms, baked 
beans & toast

Continental Breakfast Buffet
Danish Pastries, Fruit and Fresh Fruit
Juices.

£7.00 pp

£7.00 pp

£7.00 pp

£12.00 pp

£5.00 pp

£5.00 pp

£5.00 pp

£12.00 pp

£15.00 pp

£15.00 pp

£5.00 pp

£5.00 pp

Tomato & Basil Bruschetta 
(V, Ve)

Vegetable Soup
(V, Ve) 

Chicken Liver Parfait 
With caramelised onion chutney 
melba toast

Round & a Half of Mixed  
Sandwiches 
Served with chips 

Ham, Double Egg & Chips

Homemade Beef Lasagne
Served with a dressed side salad
Vegetarian option available

Chicken Tikka Masala & Rice 
Served with a naan bread &  
poppadom
Vegetarian option available

Chilli Con Carne 
With rice, crispy tortilla & sour cream
Vegetarian option available

Roast Chicken Breast 
Served with roast potatoes, stuff ing 
ball, seasonal veg, yorkshire pudding 
& gravy

The Ultimate Pine Ridge
Smash Burger
Bacon, Cheese & Salad served with 
Chips

Moving Mountain Vegan & 
Vegetarian Burger 
Served with Chips

Apple Crumble (V) 
With cream

Cheesecake (V) 
With raspberry coulis

Fruit Salad (Ve)
Served with mango sorbet

Should you have any dietary requirements, allergies or intolerances, please advise a member of our team upon ordering.
v - vegetarian, vg - vegan

£12.00 pp

£10.00 pp

£9.00 pp

£12.00 pp

£15.00 pp

£12.00 pp

Add fresh juices for Societies at
£2.00 per person.

Sit down 2 and 3 course menus with private 
areas available on request from the sales 
team, please allow up to a week for us to 
design a tailored menu for your desired golf 
day.£7.00 pp

BBQ Platter 
Cheeseburger in a brioche roll, pork 
sausage, corn on the cob served with 
chips & a house side salad

Vegetarian BBQ Platter 
Moving Mountain burger in a pretzel roll, 
vegan sausage, corn on the cob served 
with chips & a house side salad

BBQ PLATTERS

£20.00 pp


